
 

MEETINGS ARE OPEN TO ALL 

 
Instructional Planning Council 

Agenda 
 

Friday, September 4, 2015 
9:30 am – 11:30 am 
Building 2, room 10 

 

 
 

Fall 2015 Meeting Schedule 

9/4/15 
10/2/15 
11/6/15 
12/4/15 

 

AGENDA ITEM PRESENTER PROCESS 

1) Approval of Agenda Jessica Kaven Action 

2) Approval of Minutes – May 1, 2015 Jessica Kaven Action 

3) Business   

A. Membership: new membership; additional 
faculty membership 

Gregory Anderson Discussion,  
Action 

B. IPC Bylaws – Composition modification Jessica Kaven Action 

C. Setting goals for 2015-2016: review last 
year’s work; plan for this year’s work. 

Jessica Kaven Discussion 

D. Representative to PBC Gregory Anderson Action 

E. Basic Skills Plan Anniqua Rana & 
Michael Hoffman 

Action 

F. Student Equity Plan Anniqua Rana & 
Michael Hoffman 

Action 

4) Adjournment   


